
2023046 Pro-Kennex Winelands Grand Prix 
GD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA071644
TSA071644

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Nina VAN EEDEN

BYE

[1] Milla KOTZE
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TSA081517

TSA071665

TSA081517

TSA071665

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Marlia NEL

Wilmien OOSTHUIZEN

Marline STOOP

Emma PHEIFFER 7-5, 7-6
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TSA081707

TSA081103

TSA081707

TSA081103

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES

Gabriela MOUTON

Alida NEL

Annabelle VAN DER WESTHUIZEN6-2, 6-2
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TSA071646

TSA071108

TSA071646

TSA071108

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Esther  BENSON 

[2] Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

Petà KRUGER

[2] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-2, 3-6, 11-9

[1] KOTZE / VAN EEDEN

OOSTHUIZEN / PHEIFFER

6-2, 6-3

DAVIES / NEL

[2] DLADLA / RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-2, 6-2

[1] KOTZE / VAN EEDEN

[2] DLADLA / RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

[1] KOTZE / VAN EEDEN
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